

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 1098

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE KEEFER

Printer's No. 2093

1 Amend Bill, page 10, line 9, by striking out "FUND" and

2 inserting

3 Account

4 Amend Bill, page 16, line 2, by striking out "FUND" and

5 inserting

6 Account

7 Amend Bill, page 16, line 2, by striking out "RECEIPTS"

8 Amend Bill, page 16, line 3, by striking out "MOTOR LICENSE

9 FUND." and inserting

10 General Fund. Money in the account is appropriated on a
11 continuing basis to the department for grants under this
12 subsection.

13 Amend Bill, page 16, line 4, by striking out "FUND" and

14 inserting

15 account

16 Amend Bill, page 16, line 11, by striking out "FUND" and

17 inserting

18 account